

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 293 of 2019

Rajendra Kishore Bhardiya **Versus** Leeladhar

06/08/2019	Mr. R. K. Gomasta, counsel for the appellant/s. Heard. Issue notices to respondents on application for grant of leave to appeal and also application for condonation of delay in filing the appeal, on payment of P. F. within a week. Notices are made returnable in three weeks. List this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge