

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 293 of 2019

Rajendra Kishore Bhardiya **Versus** Leeladhar

11/11/2019	<p>None for the appellant in both the rounds.</p> <p>Post the matter in the <u>next week</u>.</p> <p>Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge</p>
Ankit	