

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 293 of 2019

Rajendra Kishore Bhardiya **Versus** Leeladhar

02/09/2022	Mr. R.K. Gomasta, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Ravindra Sharma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Ravesh Kumar Manikpuri, Advocate for the respondent Nos. 1, 2, 5, 7 & 8. Mr. Chetan Singh Chouhan, Advocate for respondent Nos.9A to 9D. <u>I.A. No.10 of 2022</u> This is an application for extension of time for incorporating the amendment in the cause title. On due consideration, the same is allowed. Let necessary amendment be carried out within a period of ten days. It is made clear, no further time would be given in case of default. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Akhilesh	