



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 293 of 2019

Rajendra Kishore Bhardiya **Versus** Leeladhar

FA No. 476 of 2018

27.10.2025	Mr. C.K. Sahu, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Alok Bakshi, Counsel for the respective respondent in FA No. 476 of 2018. Four weeks' time is granted to remove the default. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	