



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 293 of 2019

Rajendra Kishore Bhardiya **versus** Leeladhar

Order Sheet

08/05/2026	Mr. R.K. Gomsta, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Adarsh Patel, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Ashish Surana, Counsel for respondent no. 9A to 9D. Mr. Prithvi Raj Sahu, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Prateek Sharma, Counsel for respondent no. 1, 2, 5,7 and 8. Mr. Alok Bakshi, Counsel for respondent no.2. List this case along with FA No. 476 of 2018. sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
alfiza	